P13000022055

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(/ 10	arcaa)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_		_
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
0-48-40-4-	O-4161-4	of Chatria
Certified Copies	_ Certificates (or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1
		į
L		
	Office Use Only	•
)	Office Ose Offig	



600245568256

03/11/13--01028--003 **70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. Burch MAR 1 2 2013

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: R	ed WINE Real	y Advisors,	Inc
\$70.00 Filing Fee	ginal and one (1) copy of the article \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	WILLIAM R	AABE (Printed or typed)	
5	5700 Galf Ocean	Deive, ±	±60f
	7. Cauderdale City,	FLA 33 State & Zip	308
	954-537- Daytime Te	33 44 elephone number	
	will roabe o	aol.com	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporate	tion shall be: Red Wine R	ealty Advisor	s, Inc
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	 Mailing add	lress, if different is:
	Ocean De. #404		
Ft. Lauder	Jale, FLA.		
33308	, 	·	
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE	11.	
The purpose for which the	he corporation is organized is:	sulting 50	ervices
		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			13 MAR SEGRED TALL AND
			120 第 五
			海三篇
			7 7 7
			200 4
			ं ज
	RES		
The number of shares of	STOCK IS:	 	
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	
Name and Title	: William RAABE	Name and Title:	
Address	3700 Galf Ocean Dr.		
Addiess	#604		
	Ft. Lacuterdale, FL:		
	tt. Harrisone, the	<u> </u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	·
Address			
Address		Address.	
		_	
Name and Tista		Nome and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<u> </u>	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	; 	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and F Name:	REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) William RAABE	of the registered agent is:	
Address:	3700 Galt Ocean De Tt. Lawledole, Fr.		FII 13 MAR I SECRETAL TALLAHAS
The name and ad Name: Address:	WILLIAM RAABE 3700 Galf Ocean De. FL. Laudendale, FL.	- 4604 <u>3</u> 3308	ED
	med as registered agent to accept service of processing familiar with and accept the appointment as represented Required Signature/Registered Agent		
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein and Department of State constitutes a third degree felo Required Signature/Incorporator		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Red Wine P	ealty Advisor	s, Znc
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	ł	dress, if different is:
	Ocean De. 4604		
Ft. Laude	Jale, FLA.		
33308			
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is:	sulfing St	ervices
			PR to
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	RES stock is:		
			in o
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Name and Title	: William RAABE	Name and Title:	
Address	3700 Galf Ocean Dr.	Address:	
	#604		
	Ft. Lacuterdale, FL	3 3308	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Name: WILLIAM RAAG Address: 3700 Calf Ocean	<u>36</u>
Tt. Lawleddle, ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: William RAAB Address: 3700 Galf Ocan Ft. Lawledge le	FILE SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSE
Having been named as registered agent to accept service this certificate, Land familiar with and accept the appointment of the service of the	de of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in attended as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Date Agent Date Date Description of the above stated corporation at the place designated in the place de
Required Signature/Incorpo	orator 03 08 2013